CT020N10YF
100V 259A N-Channel MOSFET
Rev_2.5 www.coretong.com 1 / 8
This is 100V 259A N-Channel MOSFET in a TOLL-8L Plastic Package .
 VDS(V)=100V ID=259A
 RDS(ON)@10V≤2.0mΩ(Typ. 1.6mΩ)
 HF Product.
 DC/DC converter

Note：
COT： Company Code
020N10： Product Type Code
******: Lot No. Code, code change with Lot No.
REEL
Package Type Units Dimension (unit：mm3)
Units/Reel Reels/Inner Box Units/Inner Box Inner Boxes/Outer Box Units/Outer Box
Reel Inner Box Outer Box
TOLL-8L 2,000 1 2,000 6 12,000 13’’×24 360×360×50 380×335×366
Marking Instructions
Packaging SPEC
COT
020N10
******
CT020N10YF
100V 259A N-Channel MOSFET
Rev_2.5 www.coretong.com 8 / 8
Package Outline Dimensions
Symbol
Dimensions In Millimeters
Symbol
Dimensions In Millimeters
MIN. NOM. MAX. MIN. NOM. MAX.
A 2.200 2.300 2.400 b1 9.700 9.800 9.900
c 0.492 0.500 0.508 b1 0.420 0.460 0.500
D 10.280 10.380 10.480 b3 0.350
E 9.800 9.900 10.000 b4 0.600
e 1.20 BSC b5 3.100
H 11.580 11.680 11.780 b6 1.200
H1 6.650 6.750 6.850 L 1.700 1.900 2.100
H2 7.300 L1 0.700
H3 3.200 L2 0.600
H4 3.800 L4 1.050 1.150 1.250
K1 4.180 L5 0.500 0.600 0.700
K2 2.900 E1 7.800
D2 3.300 E4 8.800
b 0.700 0.800 0.900 E5 9.200